TL70 Pro Tower Lights
Modular 70 mm Multicolor RGB Tower Lights with IO-Link Control
• LED indicator with extremely bright and uniform light
•  Segments provide easy-to-see operator guidance and indication of equipment status
•  IO-Link gives full access to color, flashing, audible, and dimming settings, as well as
advanced animations like run and level modes which provides dynamic response to
changing machine conditions
• Up to six segments, or five segments plus audible, in one device

0.61 m (3.0')
MQDC1-406SS
2 m (6.5')
Elevated Mount System
SA-FFB12
Black
SA-FFB12C
Gray
Flush Foldable Bracket
for use with elevated mount systems
SMB30MM SMB30A SMBAMS30P
SA-M30
Black polycarbonate adapter cover
SA-M30C
Gray polycarbonate adapter/cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Black Acetal mounting base
SA-E12M30C